Preliminary Conference Programme

FPOP 2014
The (New) Art of the Possible

Provisional Conference Programme
Wednesday 25t June, Shropshire Conference Centre, Mytton Oak
Road, Shrewsbury, SY3 8XQ

08:15

Morning tea and registration

Morning Session Chair: Professor Esme Moniz-Cook

09:00

09.45

10:30

11.00

11.45

12:15

12.45

13.00

Professor Graham Stokes

Delivering objectives 11 and 13 of England's National Dementia Strategy from Within.
Developing the workforce to deliver excellence in dementia care in care homes. Eating the
elephant

Jenny La Fontaine, Tanya Knibbs & Dr. Anna Buckell :The FPOP paper on pre-diagnostic
counselling

Tea and exhibitions

Professor Richard Cheston: Living well with dementia groups: 10 week support groups for
people affected by dementia

Keynote Address (Alzheimer’s Society)
Mr. George McNamara
Dementia: A national challenge - improving outcomes for people with dementia

Una Holden award presentation -
Lunch and Exhibitions

Research posters and presentations

Dr. Mike Bird:Students in residential Care
Project

-A reminiscence group in stroke rehab

Research posters and presentations
-Staff perception of recovery - The retreat
-Michelle’s story - A carer’s journey

13.15

13:15

14:00

14.45

15:15

16.45

17.30

19:00

Afternoon Session Chair: Reinhard Guss

Professor Bob Woods
Dementia supportive communities: The role of creative arts programmes

Professor Esme Moniz-Cook
Timely psychosocial Intervention in dementia care: how can this become a reality?

Tea and cake. Exhibitions

Workshops / Seminars

Stream A

Dr. Mike Bender and Gilly Constance: Empowering the community of older people who may
have early stage dementia

(90 minute workshop)

Or

Stream B

Dr. Steve Davies: IAPT with Older People

(60 minute workshop)

&

16.15 Professor Linda Clare and Dr. Sharon Nelis: IDEAL study on living well with dementia

Stream A

Dr. Paul Maloney: The Therapy Industry

Or

Stream B

Dr. Martin Bunnage : Screening for cognitive impairment

Exhibitions and Close

Conference Dinner, Drapers Hall, 10 St Mary's Place, Shrewsbury SY1 1DZ




08:15

Preliminary Conference Programme

FPOP 2014
The (New) Art of the Possible

Provisional Conference Programme
Thursday 26t June, Shropshire Conference Centre,
Mytton Oak Road, Shrewsbury, SY3 8XQ

Morning tea and registration

Morning Session Chair: Professor Graham Stokes

09:00

09:45

10:30

11:00

11.45

12:30

13:00-
14.00

Professor Linda Clare
Behaviour change to promote health and well-being in later life: findings from the AgeWell
trial

Rachael Litherland and Reinhard Guss
Good practice guidance in dementia service user involvement - examples from NHS, FPOP
and DEEP

Tea and exhibitions

Workshops / Seminars

Stream A

Mr. Paul Whitby: The Francis Report and intelligent kindness, defence mechanisms in staff
groups. Disgust, attachment and in groups/out groups

Or

Stream B

Lauren Yates : Individual CST for dementia

Workshops / Seminars

Stream A

Dr. Adrian Treloar : Antipsychotic Use

Or

Stream B

Dr. Candy Stone: The Oxfordshire Integrated Care Home Support team: New developments to
address behaviours that challenge in care homes

Or

Stream C

Dr. Kate Ross: The Impact of “Age Blind” Mental Health services

Lunch and Exhibitions

AGM 2014

13.30

14.00

14:45

15:30

16.00

16:45

17.00

Research posters and presentations
- Alcohol screening in cognitive impairment
- Early onset dementia (family carers)
- Screening in WAM CCG for dementia
- Service user involvement with FTD

Workshops / Seminars
Stream A
Dr. Rosslyn Offord and Dr. Elizabeth Field: Narrative therapy with dementia

Or
Stream B
Dr. Neville Hills:Design and dementia; more than decor

Workshops / Seminars

Stream A

Dr. Mike Bird: An attempt to help residential care staff resolve more challenging behaviour
cases before reaching for the phone: Success and failure in an RCT of a clinical protocol

Or

Stream B

Dr. Craig Newman: Computer supported assessment of dementia - current and future Apps
from NeuroCoRe

Tea and Ice-Cream. Exhibitions

Workshops / Seminars

Stream A

Professor Jan Oyebode : The experience of living with FTD

Or

Stream B

Professor Ken Laidlaw: CBT augmented with applied gerontology for use with older people
with more chronic depression and anxiety disorders.

Reinhard Guss
The Dementia Workstream:Policy and Research
Conference closes
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